
School District of Cambridge
Fee Schedule for the 2024-25 School Year

To assist families in planning for registration for the 2024-25 school year we wish to provide you
with information on the Student Fees that will be due on the day of PK-12 Registration, (or
on-line) being held on Wednesday, August 14, from 2:00–7:00 p.m., at Cambridge High School.
The 2024-25 student fees are as follows:

GENERAL STUDENT FEES:
[Includes admission into (non-tournament) high school sporting events]

● Cambridge Elementary School $30.00
● Nikolay Middle School $35.00
● Cambridge High School $35.00
● Koshkonong Trails School $35.00

ATHLETIC FEES:
● Nikolay Middle School $50.00 per sport
● Cambridge High School $60.00 per sport
● Family Maximum $200.00 per Year

CHROMEBOOK INSURANCE (GRADES 2 – 12): $17.25

DRIVER’S EDUCATION: Contact the Cambridge High School Office

HIGH SCHOOL STUDENT PARKING FEE: $50.00 per vehicle/per year
($12.50 per quarter, prorated)

FOOD SERVICE FEES: [seconds and a la carte items will be charged to your student’s
account beyond the daily lunch fee]

● Breakfast Fees: Student: K-5 $2.15
6-8 $2.25
9-12 $2.35

Adult $2.85
● Lunch Purchased on a Daily Basis:

Grades 5K-5: $3.25
Grades 6-8: $3.35
Grades 9-12: $3.45

2nd Entrée 5K-12: $2.25
Adult/Adult Visitor: $4.75/day

Student Visitor: $3.35/day
Senior Citizen: $3.35/day

● Milk Break (one break per day) ($.50 per carton of milk)
E.C.-4K - School Year: $57.20
1st Trimester: $19.20
2nd Trimester: $19.60
3rd Trimester: $18.40
5K-Grade 5 - School Year: $70.80
1st Trimester: $23.20
2nd Trimester: $24.80
3rd Trimester: $22.20

INSTRUMENT RENTAL FEE:
● Percussion Equipment $50.00
● School Owned Instruments $75.00

“CAMBRIDGE BLUE JAY” ANNUAL ATHLETIC PASSES:
Adult Pass: $40.00 Senior Citizens: No Charge (62 and over)


